	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UPGHF66-30514-20
	UPGHF66-30514-20 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            UPGHF66-30514-20
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 125.99200 (This price is for reference only)
		 UPGHF66-30514-20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UPGHF66-30514-20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEP-2242 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 12V 13.7MM RADIAL
TTEZN15SLBX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 1.5RACK JACK SOLDER LUG
1925430300 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 3POLE
1531743 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1300070113 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD MALE PLUG 7POS 3' 16AWG
1656233 Phoenix Contact  D-SUB CABLE 9POS MALE-FEMALE 1M
0210390277 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 12POS 1MM 6"
0210390511 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 34POS
0982670433 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 26POS
H2BBG-10108-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015R/H1501TR 8"
H2AXT-10110-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049A/X 10"
H3ABG-10112-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015R/H1505TR12"
0745760006 Molex Inc  1X PCIE CABLE ASSY 6M
C3AAS-2036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC20S/AE20G/CSC20S
M3CGK-1606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC16K/MC16G/MCS16K
M3FFK-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF10K/MC10M/MCF10K
77129 SL005 Alpha Wire  18AWG 7COND FOIL MPPE
77144 SL001 Alpha Wire  14AWG 5COND FOIL MPPE
WS-A-2-3-19 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE W/ARRWHD NAT FR 1.06
2193 SV005 Alpha Wire  2193 SILVER 100 FT
Q5-3X-1-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRNK DL WL Q53X 1"X4' BLK
MFP 3/16"CR48"BX 3M  HTSHRNK MFP 3/16"X4'(1')CLR
481022-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR SOLDER SLEEVE
219-3-1R-2911-23 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGN662-30766-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
1658-G41-00-S83-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
3120-F321-P7M1-W19DG2-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
449-K-H-FN-500A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 500A 28VDC
FNQ-3-2/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3.2A 500V MIDGT TLAG UL CSA
80NHG000B Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 500V CLASS GL/GG
0224010.MXUP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST 2AG 10A AXIAL
SSQ 8/5K Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 8A 125V 2410 FAST SSQ
2035-47-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
PESD1206Q-240 TE Connectivity  TVS DIODE 24VWM 45VC 1206
AK10-076C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 76VWM 140VC AXIAL
TV15C151J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMC
SMB10J14HE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 25.8VC SMB
S14K460E2K1 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 675V 6KA DISC 14MM
V100ZS15PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 90V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
B72214S271K501 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 387V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	UPGHF66-30514-20  keywords
	    	UPGHF66-30514-20
	UPGHF66-30514-20  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	UPGHF66-30514-20  pdf
	UPGHF66-30514-20  datasheet
	UPGHF66-30514-20  price
	UPGHF66-30514-20  distributor
	electronic components UPGHF66-30514-20
	UPGHF66-30514-20  Circuit Protection
	UPGHF66-30514-20  Circuit Breakers
	UPGHF66-30514-20  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	UPGHF66-30514-20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .